Hex Half-bridge
Driver with
Serial Input
Control
Atmel ATA6836
Atmel ATA6836C
 4952J–AUTO–03/11
Features

12. Package Information
12.1 SO28
11. Ordering Information
Extended Type Number Package Remarks
ATA6836-TIQY SO28 Taped and reeled, Pb-free
ATA6836C-TIQY SO28 Taped and reeled, Pb-free
ATA6836-PXQW QFN24 Taped and reeled, Pb-free
ATA6836C-PXQW QFN24 Taped and reeled, Pb-free
technical drawings
according to DIN
specifications
0.25
0.10
Package SO28
Dimensions in mm
0.4
1.27
16.51
18.05
17.80
2.35
7.5
7.3
9.15
8.65
10.50
10.20
0.25
28 15
1 14
18
4952J–AUTO–03/11
Atmel ATA6836
Atmel ATA6836
12.2 QFN24
specifications
according to DIN